
CA 5 - K August Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
162

2759
1988
1144

5
142

2997
2389
897

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Korea  Leader: Open

July 2020 to August 2020 (2 months) Results

CA 5 - K

August (Only Results)

Aug-19 Aug-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
116
676
682
204

3
81
795
657
265

CA 5 - K

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
198
3441
2806
1073

CA 5 - K

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
70
655
768
73

4
109
846
751
251

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
70
655
768
73

4
109
846
751
251

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



2019-2020 2020-2021

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
87

1147
638
644

1
28

1044
785
331

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
87

1147
638
644

1
28

1044
785
331

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



2019-2020 2020-2021

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

957
582
427

0
5

1107
853
315

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

957
582
427

0
5

1107
853
315

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K




