MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 - K August Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Korea Leader: Open

July 2020 to August 2020 (2 months) Results

CA 5 - K	2019-2020	2020-2021
New Clubs	4	5
Charter Members	162	142
New Members	2759	2997
Drops	1988	2389
Net Growth	1144	897

August (Only Results)

CA 5 - K	Aug-19	Aug-20
New Clubs	3	3
Charter Members	116	81
New Members	676	795
Drops	682	657
Net Growth	204	265

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020 1st Qtr
5
198
3441
2806
1073

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020	2020-2021
354		New Clubs	2	4
		Charter Members	70	109
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	655	846
		Drops	768	751
		Net Growth	73	251
Total		New Clubs	2	4
		Charter Members	70	109
		New Members	655	846
		Drops	768	751
		Net Growth	73	251

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020	2020-2021
355		New Clubs	2	1
	Republic Of Korea	Charter Members	87	28
		New Members	1147	1044
		Drops	638	785
		Net Growth	644	331
Total		New Clubs	2	1
		Charter Members	87	28
		New Members	1147	1044
		Drops	638	785
		Net Growth	644	331

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020	2020-2021
356	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 5 957 582 427	0 5 1107 853 315
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 5 957 582 427	0 5 1107 853 315